PPC-S122
Packing List
Features
12.1” Fanless Multi-touch Waterproof Panel PC with
Intel® Celeron® J1900 Processor
12.1” XGA LED Panel with Projected Capacitive Touch Display
Embedded Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz Processor
Stainless Steel IP65 Waterproof Front Cover

Animal Feed Production Facility
Outdoor Kiosk
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
ACS-100-STD VESA Table Stand
Description
1 x PPC-S122
1 x Driver CD
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
12 x Panel Mounting Screws
Part No. Description
PPC-S122P-A1 12.1” Fanless Projected Capacitive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz Processor
PPC-S122R-A1 12.1” Fanless 5-wire Resistive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz Processor
Pericom AG
Moskau 314 B   CH 8262 Ramsen t 052 740 00 55
Waldstr. 7  D 78262 Gailingen  t 07734 4870343
Specifications
Dimensions
PPC-S122
100
75
75 10
0
329.30
17
6.
1
27
4.
9
M4
28.42
0
61.650 179.65 297.65
359.30
29
7.
3
71.52
2.5
35
10
0
86
.4
5
27.42
12"
Model PPC-S122P PPC-S122R
Processor System
CPU Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900
Frequency Quad-Core up to 2.0 GHz
L2 Cache 2 MB